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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMR 6513Z
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)

BONNET

BONNET INSULATOR

BONNET INNER RUBBER

BONNET HINGES @$85.00

BONNET LOCK

BONNET LOCK FRT BRACKET

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$145.00
FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER

FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH N/S
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER

SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH

FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO

HEADLAMP N/S

HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET N/S

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

FRONT AIR DUCT GARNISH

AIR CON CONDENSER

AIR CON CONDENSER FAN ASSY

AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH N/S
RADIATOR

RADIATOR FAN ASSY

FRONT FENDER N/S

FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD N/S

FRONT FENDER INNER FRONT ARCH PANEL N/S
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TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

TORN

TORN

N/S CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

TORN

BENT

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY

CRACKED

SCRATCHED

NOT NECESSARY

CRACKED

CRACKED

BENT

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

SERVICEABLE

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

TORN/TWISTED

DENTED

$1,410.00
$234.00
$66.80
$170.00
$190.00
$145.80
$820.00
$105.00
$290.00
$390.00
$360.00
$920.00
$30.00
$50.00
$860.00
$445.00
$35.00
$4,240.00
$360.00
$615.00
$255.00
$1,400.00
$455.00
$332.00
$1,880.00
$480.00
$1,300.00
$296.60

$560.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$680.50
$105.00
$68.00
$0.00
$105.20
$298.30
$0.00
$39.00
$385.40
$225.30
$0.00
$1,670.20
$99.20
$472.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$168.50

$299.60
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 FRONT FENDER INNER FRONT SIDE PANEL N/S BUCKLED $299.00 $285.40
LESS 0.00 / 20.00% DISCOUNT $0.00 ($980.48)
$18,994.20 $3,921.92
Labour
Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
TO CHECK WIRING $50.00 $20.00
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIANOSIS SYSTEM NOT NECESSARY $100.00 $0.00
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS $120.00 $100.00
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER NOT NECESSARY $380.00 $0.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF BONNET AND FRONT FENDER N/S $1,200.00 $880.00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING $1,800.00 $1,100.00
$3,650.00 $2,100.00
GRAND TOTAL $22,644.20 $6,021.92
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS $4.800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ’
Report Ref No: CS/LIP24060192/Unh3
MARKET VALUE: $75,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $23,716.00=NETT VALUE: $51,284.00
CKS

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser
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