

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMR 6513Z

	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS					
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)		
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,410.00	\$0.00		
1	BONNET INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$234.00	\$0.00		
1	BONNET INNER RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	\$66.80	\$0.00		
2	BONNET HINGES @\$85.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$170.00	\$0.00		
1	BONNET LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	\$190.00	\$0.00		
1	BONNET LOCK FRT BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	\$145.80	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER	TORN	\$820.00	\$680.50		
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	TORN	\$105.00	\$105.00		
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$145.00	N/S CRACKED	\$290.00	\$68.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	\$390.00	\$0.00		
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH N/S	TORN	\$360.00	\$105.20		
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	\$920.00	\$298.30		
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	NOT NECESSARY	\$30.00	\$0.00		
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$39.00		
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	\$860.00	\$385.40		
1	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	SCRATCHED	\$445.00	\$225.30		
1	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	\$35.00	\$0.00		
1	HEADLAMP N/S	CRACKED	\$4,240.00	\$1,670.20		
1	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET N/S	CRACKED	\$360.00	\$99.20		
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BENT	\$615.00	\$472.80		
1	FRONT AIR DUCT GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	\$255.00	\$0.00		
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,400.00	\$0.00		
1	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	\$455.00	\$0.00		
1	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH N/S	SERVICEABLE	\$332.00	\$0.00		
1	RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,880.00	\$0.00		
1	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	\$480.00	\$0.00		
1	FRONT FENDER N/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,300.00	\$0.00		
1	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD N/S	TORN/TWISTED	\$296.60	\$168.50		
1	FRONT FENDER INNER FRONT ARCH PANEL N/S	DENTED	\$560.00	\$299.60		



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS							
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)			
1	FRONT FENDER INNER FRONT SIDE PANEL N/S	BUCKLED	\$299.00	\$285.40			
	LESS 0.00 / 20.00% DISCOUNT		\$0.00	(\$980.48)			
		\$18,994.20	\$3,921.92				

Labour						
Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$			
TO CHECK WIRING		\$50.00	\$20.00			
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIANOSIS SYSTEM	NOT NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$0.00			
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$120.00	\$100.00			
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	NOT NECESSARY	\$380.00	\$0.00			
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET AND FRONT FENDER N/S		\$1,200.00	\$880.00			
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,800.00	\$1,100.00			
		\$3,650.00	\$2,100.00			
GRAND TOTAL		\$22,644.20	\$6,021.92			
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			\$4,800.00			
Report Ref No: CS/LIP24060192/Unh3						

MARKET VALUE: \$75,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$23,716.00=NETT VALUE: \$51,284.00

## **CKS**

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser